
PLACING DOG'S NAME OWNER

Baby Puppy Dogs
1 AILSACRAIG SHERLOCK Ms N McClean
2 BERRAKAW MIA SHENGLI OF CHEZENKO Dr V Reid

Minor Puppy
NO ENTRY

Puppy Dog
1 CONKASHA QUIET CHAOS Mrs J Gailani
2 AILSACRAIG STAR ECHO Mrs K Goeller
3 CONKASHA OVER AND ABOVE Ms S Brown

Junior Dog
1 ROWANIA ECHOING KLOOFZICHT Mrs M van Tonder
2 BERRAKAW GOLDEN CHARM Mrs M Nicholson

Graduate Dog
NO ENTRY

Maiden Dog
NO ENTRY

Members Dog
1 CONKASHA FLY THE FLAG Ms S Brown
2 CRAIGNAIR PARODY SHIFT Mrs B Dumbrill

SA Bred Dog
1 TAPEATOM JACK POT OF ARONDIGHT Mr D Malcolm
2 CONKASHA ON TARGET Ms S Brown
3 CRAIGNAIR PAY THE PIPER Mrs MA Greathead

Veteran Dog
1 GR CH CASIMIRO SYKSTUS OF ROWANIA (IMP: POLAND) Mrs T Rowan
2 CH SUMANY LF JUST A STAR OF TAPEATOM Ms G Alberts

Open Dogs
1 ELMSMERE BURNT SUGAR OF CONKASHA (IMP: UK) Ms S Brown
2 CRAIGNAIR BLUE PRINT Mr R Jansen van Vuuren

Dog CC Winner CONKASHA FLY THE FLAG Ms S Brown
Dog RCC Winner TAPEATOM JACK POT OF ARONDIGHT Mr D Malcolm

Champion Dog
1 GR CH BUNNICHEM CHIMBORAZO OF ROWANIA Mrs T Rowan
2 CH ADAMASDOR SIMON Mr R Jansen van Vuuren

Neuter Dog
1 BARDALE DB'S GIFT AT ROSERYAL Ms S Brown

Baby Puppy Bitch
1 BERRAKAW MIA QINGHUA Mrs M Nicholson
2 AILSACRAIG DREAMCATCHER Mrs M Bell
3 BERRAKAW HONEY B BOSET BERICHA Mrs M Nicholson
4 BERRAKAW MIA JINGMIAO Mrs M Nicholson

Minor Puppy Bitch
1 ADAMASDOR MILA'S DANCE OF BUNNICHEM Mrs A Jansen van Vuuren
2 CRAIGNAIR PURELY MALEFICENT OF ARONDIGHT Mr D Malcolm
3 ADAMASDOR MOOI MERAAI Mr R Jansen van Vuuren
4 CONKASHA STOP THE MUSIC Ms S Brown

Puppy Bitch
1 CASAGURI ELI-SHEBA Ms E Le Roux

Junior Bitch
1 BERRAKAW GOLDEN SYMPHONY Mrs M Nicholson
2 MIRAIN IT HAD TO BE YOU Mrs S Borralho
3 MIRAIN HEART OF MINE Mrs S Borralho

Graduate Bitch
1 ROWANIA MAYA & ME Mrs T Rowan
2 CHEZENKO INTO THE MYSTIC Dr V Reid

Maiden Bitch
No Entry
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Members Bitch
1 CH MIRAIN FAYLINN IN LOVE Mrs S Borralho
2 CRAIGNAIR NEVER KISSNTELL Mrs J Pott
3 CH LETHANWOOD MUSTANG SALLI Ms G Alberts

South African Bred Bitch
1 CRAIGNAIR SIMPLY SADIE Mrs MA Greathead
2 EAGERTRIEVE ZA L'AFFAIRE WITH KLOOFZICHT Mrs M van Tonder

Veteran Bitch
1 INT CH, GR CH ABLESING KIARA FOR KEEPS AT MIRAIN Mrs S Borralho
2 CH LONGFORMACUS CHANCES ARE OF TUSHIELAW APT Ms R Hansen
3 INT CH, GR CH CRAIGNAIR PICTURE PERFECT Mrs J Pott

Open Bitch
1 ADAMASDOR PATRYS Mr R Jansen van Vuuren
2 CONKASHA YELLOW ECLIPSE Ms S Brown

Bitch CC Winner ROWANIA MAYA & ME Mrs T Rowan

Bitch RCC Winner INT CH, GR CH ABLESING KIARA FOR KEEPS AT MIRAIN Mrs S Borralho

Champion Bitch

1 CH CRAIGNAIR BIYJOU Mrs J Pott

2 CH CRAIGNAIR SWEET CAROLINE OF LETHANWOOD TT1 Ms G Alberts

3 CH MIRAIN ENYA ECOSINRAIN Mrs S Borralho

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW CONKASHA QUIET CHAOS Mrs J Gailani
RESERVE BEST PUPPY IN SHOW ADAMASDOR MILA'S DANCE OF BUNNICHEM Mrs A Jansen van Vuuren

BEST IN SHOW ROWANIA MAYA & ME Mrs T Rowan
RESERVE BEST IN SHOW GR CH BUNNICHEM CHIMBORAZO OF ROWANIA Mrs T Rowan

BEST JUNIOR ROWANIA ECHOING KLOOFZICHT Mrs M van Tonder
RESERVE BEST JUNIOR BERRAKAW GOLDEN SYMPHONY Mrs M Nicholson

BEST SA BRED TAPEATOM JACK POT OF ARONDIGHT Mr D Malcolm
RESERVE BEST SA BRED BERRAKAW GOLDEN CHARM Mrs M Nicholson

BEST VETERAN INT CH, GR CH ABLESING KIARA FOR KEEPS AT MIRAIN Mrs S Borralho
RESERVE BEST VETERAN GR CH CASIMIRO SYKSTUS OF ROWANIA (IMP: POLAND) Mrs T Rowan

BEST BABY PUPPY IN SHOW BERRAKAW MIA QINGHUA Mrs M Nicholson
RESERVE BEST BABY PUPPY IN SHOW AILSACRAIG SHERLOCK Ms N McClean

BEST YELLOW CH SUMANY LF JUST A STAR OF TAPEATOM Ms G Alberts
RES BEST YELLOW ADAMASDOR MILA'S DANCE OF BUNNICHEM Mrs A Jansen van Vuuren
BEST BLACK GR CH BUNNICHEM CHIMBORAZO OF ROWANIA Mrs T Rowan
RES BEST BLACK ROWANIA ECHOING KLOOFZICHT Mrs M van Tonder
BEST CHOCOLATE ROWANIA MAYA & ME Mrs T Rowan
RES BEST CHOCOLATE CONKASHA QUIET CHAOS Mrs J Gailani
FIELD TRIAL CHALLENGE BARDALE DB'S GIFT AT ROSERYAL Ms S Brown

CHALLENGE CLASSES

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW

FINAL JUDGING

BEST SA BRED IN SHOW

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW

BEST BABY PUPPY IN SHOW

BEST IN SHOW

BEST JUNIOR


